
Sunday To Thursday: 11.30am To 12 Midnight
Friday, Saturday & PH: 11.30am To 1.00am

The Shoppes at Marina Bay Sands
2 Bayfront Avenue, #01-85, Bay Level,
Singapore 018972
Tel: +65 6688 7153 Fax: +65 6688 7154

Boat Quay
31 Boat Quay, Singapore 049820
Tel: +65 6532 2131 Fax: +65 6534 2131

bar  snacks
Corn Chips
Served with salsa.

$12

Dallas Fries

Dukkah-Spiced Grilled
Pizza Breads

Served with aioli and devil sauce.

Served with olives, hummus and red capsicum dips.

$14

$15

Jalapeño Croquettes (3pcs)
Picked Jalapeño, cheddar cheese and green
chilli mayonnaise.

Truffle Fries
Grated parmesan and tru�e oil.

Dallas BBQ Wings
Marinated, seasoned and chargrilled.
Homemade Dallas devil and ranch sauce.

Salt & Pepper Calamari
Our signature appetiser - seasoned, marinated
and �ash fried. Sweet chilli mayonnaise.

Nachos Supreme
Crisp tortilla chips melted down with cheddar cheese
and sprinkled jalapeños. Salsa, guacamole and
sour cream. Add roast chicken for $6 or beef for $8.

Haloumi Fries with
Tomato Chutney

$16

$18

$18

$20

$20

$18

$22

Antipasto Platter
Salami, prosciutto, ham, olives, mozzarella and 
freshly baked bread.

Wagyu Beef Sliders
Wagyu beef sliders with caramelized onions
and BBQ sauce. Served with Dallas fries.

Snapper Fish Tacos
Slaw, chipotle and pineapple chutney.

Roasted Chicken
Quesadillas Platter
Guacamole, sour cream and salsa.

(1 Taco)
(3 Tacos)

(4 Pieces)
(8 Pieces)

$28

$22
$8

$32

$22Lamb Sliders With
Mint Yoghurt
Served with aioli and Dallas fries.

(3 Sliders)
(6 Sliders)

(3 Sliders)
(6 Sliders)

$38

$26
$42

$20

$22

$22

$26

$15

$28

$28

Mains
Mixed leaf salad
Fresh leafed salad with sun-dried tomatoes, olives,
feta, walnut, dried cranberry and balsamic vinaigrette.
Add Protein: Chicken or ham at $6, Smoked salmon $7

Classic Caesar Salad
Cos lettuce, grated parmesan, egg, garlic croutons,
bacon and coated in a creamy Caesar dressing.
Add chargrilled chicken for $6.

Chicken Penne Pasta
Penne pasta, shredded roast chicken, olives, cherry
tomatoes, rocket, chilli �akes, garlic, onion and parmesan.

Buttermilk Fried
Chicken Burger
Buttermilk fried chicken, caramelized onions and
chilli mayo. Served with Dallas fries and coleslaw.

Lamb Burger
220 gram lamb patty with cucumber, cheese, mint
yoghurt and aioli. Served with Dallas fries and coleslaw.

Wagyu Burger
Wagyu beef patty, bacon, Swiss cheese, lettuce,tomato,
pickles, caramelized onions, mustard and special sauce.
Served with Dallas fries. (Extra beef patty for $8). 

Classic Fish & Chips
Snapper �llet dipped in batter and fried to golden
brown. Mixed greens, tartar sauce and Dallas fries.

$22

$24

$24

$24

$26

$26

$28

Pizza
Margherita
Bu�alo mozzarella, tomato and basil.

Vegetarian
Mushrooms, artichokes, olives, onions, red peppers,
bu�alo mozzarella and semi-dried tomatoes.

Pepperoni
Pepperoni, mushrooms and black olives.

BBQ Chicken
Mozzarella, caramelized onions, mushroom and
black olives.

Hawaiian
Ham and pineapple.

Proscuitto Ham
Proscuitto, rocket, basil, shaved parmesan and
balsamic glaze.

Meat Lovers
Pepperoni, ham, bacon and prosciutto.

$14

$16

$6
$10

(1 Scoop)
(2 Scoops)

Desserts
Scoop Of Creamy
Vanilla Ice Cream

Warm Chocolate Brownie
With a scoop of creamy vanilla ice cream.

Fudgy Chocolate Sundae
Vanilla ice cream, fruit, brownie,
chocolate sauce, cream and chopped nuts.

$7

$8

$8

$9

$12

$5
$7

$6

$12

$12

$12

$12

Non-Alcoholic Beverages
Sodas

Juices

Mineral Water

Coffee

Tea

Other Favourites

Coke, Coke Light, Coke Zero,
Sprite, Bitter Lemon
Ginger Ale, Ice Lemon Tea,
Lemon, Lime And Bitters
Gunner, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer
And Bitters

Orange, Apple, Cranberry
Pineapple, Lime

Aqua Panna (750ml)
San Pellegrino sparkling Water
(750ml)

English Breakfast, Earl Grey,
Camomile, Peppermint,
Green Tea

Iced Coffee

Iced Chocolate

Single Espresso, Single Macchiato
Double Espresso. Dbl Macchiato,
Long Black, Cappuccino,
Latte, Mocha, Flat White

Swiss milk chocolate, full cream milk, creamy vanilla
ice cream and whipped cream.

Dallas Milkshake
Chocolate or strawberry.

Illy  co�ee, full cream milk, creamy vanilla ice cream
and whipped cream.

$12
$18
$98

$16
$10
$90

Beers & Ciders
Draught Beers

Bottled Beers & Ciders

Bucket Of Five

Stella Artois

Little Creatures Pale Ale

$12Dodgy Tip Pale Ale (Singapore)

$12Asahi (Japan)
$12Pure Blonde (Australia)
$14Corona (Mexico)
$14Peroni (Italy)
$17Guinness Draught (Ireland)
$17Erdinger Weisbier (Germany)
$17Kilkenny (Ireland)
$17Magners Irish Cider (Ireland)

$12Tiger (Singapore)
$12Heineken (Holland)
$12San Miguel Light (Philippines)

Pint
Half Pint
3L Tower

Pint
Half Pint
3L Tower

$58
$65

(Dodgy Tip Pale Ale, San Miguel Light, Tiger, Heineken, Asahi)
(Corona, Peroni, Pure Blonde)

Coco Cooler
Pineapple, coconut, mint.

Raspberry & Peach Lemonade
Fresh raspberry and peach, Sprite, lemons.

Frozen Yuzu Lemonade
Fresh yuzu, lemonade, mint.

Watermelon Mint
Virgin Mojito
Fresh watermelon, mint, lemon, sparkling.

$10

$10

$10

$10

Mocktails

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and government tax. Menu is subject to changes on the eve of and on public holidays.

happy hour
daily - 11.30am to 6pm

Sparkling
Wines

$12 ++

House
Wines
$12 ++

Selected
Cocktails

$15 ++ Stella Artois
$12 ++

Little Creatures
$14 ++

Draft Beers



$21

$14

$14

$14

$14 $22

$24

$24

$24

$29

$16

Belstar Cuvee Rose NV
(Btl $62)
Belstar Prosecco D.O.C
Brut (Btl $62)

Oxford Landing
Chardonnay (Btl $62)
Oxford Landing Cabernet
Shiraz (Btl $62)
Yalumba Y Series Sauvignon
Blanc (Btl $66)
Yalumba Y Series Cabernet
Sauvignon (Btl $66)
Misty Cove Organic
Sauvignon Blanc (Btl $66)
Harwood Hall
Pinot Noir (Btl $77)
Oyster Bay Sauvignon
Blanc (Btl $80)

$16

$16

$18

$18

$62

$66

$83

$29

Wines By The Glass

White Wines By The Bottle

150ml 250ml

$62Belstar Prosecco D.O.C Brut
(Prosecco, Italy)

$62Belstar Cuvee Rose NV
(Valdobbidene, Italy)

$90Domain Chandon Brut
(Yarra Valley, South Australia)

$125Moet & Chandon Champagne
(Epernay, France)

Champagnes & Sparkling Wines

Sauvignon Blanc

$69BabyDoll Sauvignon Blanc
(Marlborough, New Zealand)

$80Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc
(Marlborough, New Zealand)

$95Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
(Marlborough, New Zealand)

Oxford Landing Chardonnay
(Barossa Valley, South Australia)

Yalumba Y Series Chardonnay
(South Australia)

Vasse Felix Chardonnay
(Margaret River, Western Australia)

$87Shaw And Smith Sauvignon Blanc
(Adelaide Hills, South Australia)

$66
Misty Cove Organic
Sauvignon Blanc
(Marlborough, New Zealand)

$66Yalumba Y Series Sauvignon Blanc
(Barossa Valley, South Australia)

$62

$62

$66

$66

$68

$87

$95

$77

$83

$97

$87

$147

$125

$105

$165

$185

$170

$165

Red Wines By The Bottle

Pierro Chardonnay
(Margaret River, Western Australia)

Yalumba Y Series Pinot Grigio
(South Australia)

Misty Cove Rose
(Marlborough, New Zealand)

Oxford Landing Shiraz
(Murray River, South Australia)

Mitolo angela shiraz
(McLaren Vale, South Australia)

Penfolds St Henri Shiraz
(Barossa Valley, South Australia)

Pewsey Vale Eden Valley Riesling
(Eden Valley, South Australia)

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Other Whites

Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Shiraz

Pinot Noir
Harwood Hall Pinot Noir
(Marlborough, New Zealand)

Kooyong Pinot Noir
(Mornington Peninsula, Victoria)

Leeuwin Estate Art Series
Chardonnay
(Margaret River, Western Australia)

Mishas Vineyard Dress
Circle Pinot Gris
(Central Otago, New Zealand)

Yalumba Y Series Cabernet
Sauvignon
(Barossa Valley, South Australia)

Katnook Founders Block
Cabernet Sauvignon
(Coonawarra, South Australia)

Wynn’s Coonawarra
Cabernet Sauvignon
(Coonawarra, South Australia)

Oxford Landing Cabernet
Shiraz
(Murray River, South Australia)

Yalumba The Signature
Cabernet Shiraz
(Barossa Valley, South Australia)

Penfolds Bin 389 Cabernet
Shiraz
(Barossa Valley, South Australia)

Yalumba The Menzies
Coonawarra Cabernet
Sauvignon
(Coonawarra, South Australia)

$93

$82

$153

BTL
$190$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$12

$14

$14

$14

$14

$14

$15

$15
$16

$16

$16
$16

$16

$16

$16

$16

$31

$36

$16

$17
$18
$18

$18

$190

$190

$190

$190

$190

$200
$210

$210

$210
$210

$210

$210
$210
$210

$230

$230

$230

$230

$230

$230

$230

$230

$230
$260

$260

$260
$260

$260

$290
$610

$660

$230
$230

$18
$18
$18

$17

$13

$14

$14
$14
$14
$14
$14

Beefeater (House)

Stolichnaya (House)
Absolut Blue
Grey Goose
Ketel One
Belvedere

Bacardi Superior (House)
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold
Myer’s Dark
Kraken Black Spiced
Goslings Black Seal

Jose Cuervo (House)
Patron Silver
Patron Anejo
Patron XO Cafe

Chivas Regal 12YR (House)
Chivas Regal 18YR

Macallan 12YR
Macallan 18YR

Fireball Cinnamon
Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue

John Jameson
Laphroaig 10YR
Hibiki Distillers Harmony

Jim Beam (House)
Jack Daniel’s
Maker’s Mark

Jägerbomb
B52
Kamikaze
Lemon Drop
Three Wise Men

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray 10
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47
The Botanist

Spirits

Katnook Estate Merlot
(Coonawarra, South Australia)

Other Reds

gin

Vodka

Rum

Tequila

Whisky

Bourbon & Rye

Shots

Wirra Wirra Church Block
Cabernet Sauvignon
(McClaren Vale, South Australia)

Henschke Keyneton
Estate Euphonium
(Eden Valley, South Australia)

Prices are subject to 10% service charge and government tax. Menu is subject to changes on the eve of and on public holidays.

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$18

$20

$26

Cocktails
Aperol Spiritz
Aperol and prosecco.

Old Fashioned
Maker’s Mark, sugar, orange and aromatic bitters.

Lychee Martini
Vodka and lychee liqueur.

Espresso Martini
Vodka and co�ee liqueur.

Margarita
Tequila, triple sec and lim. Served frozen, straight up
or on the rocks.

Mojito
Bacardi, lime, mint and raw sugar.

Traditional Irish Coffee
Espresso co�ee and Irish whisky, whipped cream on top.

Singapore Sling
Gin, triple sec cherry brandy, Benedictine DOM,
grenadine, pineapple juice and fresh lime.

Dark ‘N’ Stormy
Dark rum, spiced rum, ginger beer and lime.

Mixed Berry Daiquiri
Dark rum, Chambord, red berries puree and fresh lime juice.

Pina Colada
Light rum, coconut cream and pineapple juice.

Midori Sour
Midori, sour mix, lime juice and Sprite.

Lychee Crush
Lychee, vodka, lychee liqueur, fresh lime juice, grenadine.

Yuzu Mojito
White rum, yuzu fruit puree, mint leaves, fresh lime juice
and mint syrup.

Bloody Mary
Voda, tomato juice, cracked pepper, salt Worcestershire
sauce and Tabasco. Served with a lemon wedge and celery.

Flat White Martini
Vodka, Baileys and espresso.

Tequila Sunrise
Orange juice, tequila and grenadine.

Mimosa
Orange juice and champagne.

Martini
Gin and vermouth, served dry or dirty.

Whisky Sour
Bourbon whisky and fresh lime juice.

Negroni
Gin, campari and rosso vermouth.

Long Island Iced Tea
Gin, vodka, Bacardi, tequila, triple sec, lime & Coke.

Coronarita
Tequila, triple sec and lime. Served frozen, straight up.

Bourbon Salted Caramel
White Russian
Vodka, bourbon, Kahlua and salted caramel.


